

Keller ISD Athletic Event Agreement Stadium Year Sponsor

In this proposal, Sponsor will receive:

- 1. KISD Stadium Advertisement signage for the school year ______. Sponsor logo and slogan will be displayed on a 4 ft x 10 ft banner displayed at the Keller ISD Stadium.
- 2. "Official Sponsor of Keller ISD Athletic Department" status in all circles of Keller ISD Athletics. This slogan will accompany two live reads, public address or electronic message board announcements at all home football, soccer, and track events.
- 3. Four KISD Stadium Passes/ plus parking for KISD for reserved admission to football, general admission to soccer, and track events.
- 4. Game Promotion opportunity. Sponsor may be innovative with such promotions as drawings, coupons, or distribution of advertisement. All promotions must be approved by Keller ISD Athletic Department and may be limited to a certain number of events.

In the proposal, KISD Athletics will receive:

❖ \$4000.00 Stadium Year Sponsor Payment to Keller ISD Athletic Department, 350 Keller Parkway, Keller, TX 76248.

Sponsors will provide all graphics and logos. All signage will be provided by the Keller ISD Athletic Department	
Sponsor	Becky Spurlock, Asst. Director of Athletics
Bob DeJonge, Director of Athletics	